
APERITIFS  
& SPIRITS
Kir 

Martini (Bianco, Rosato and Rosso) 

Port Wine (Red) - Pineau des Charentes 

Get 27 - Picon

Batida

Malibu - Pisang 

Ricard - Campari

Eristoff White Vodka 

Eristoff Red Vodka 

Saint-Germain de Sureau *

Tequila * (40ml) 

Grey Goose Vodka *

€6.50

€6.50

€6.50

€6.50

€6.80

€6.50

€7.50

€7.50

€8.50

€6.50

€9.90

€6.50

GINS
Bombay Dry Gin

Bombay Sapphire Gin *

La Princière Gin * 

Bulldog Gin *

Hendrick’s Gin * 

Double You Gin * 

Gin Mare *

Buss Raspberry Gin * 

Panda Gin *

The Blackbird’s Gin (Wépion strawberry) * 

Panda Gin (current Special Edition) *

€7.50

€8.50

€12.50

€9.50

€12.00

€8.90

€9.00

€8.90

€10.90

€11.90

€8.90

Accompaniments

Soda

Red Bull - White wine

Schweppes Premium:
Hibiscus - Pink Pepper - Ginger Ale

€3.00

€4.00

€4.00



NON-ALCOHOLIC  
COCKTAILS
Caribbean Sun * 
Orange juice with mango, passion fruit,  
papaya and kiwi flavors 

Lazy Red *  
Violet flavoring, raspberry,  
lime and cane sugar, sparkling water 

Balicha * 
Mandarin, lemon, green tea, sugar, natural herbs 

Porn Star * 
Passion fruit, vanilla, lime 

Virgin Mojito * 
Fresh mint, lime, cane sugar  
and carbonated water 

Sex on the Beach * 
Peach, orange and cranberry

COCKTAILS  
WITH ALCOHOL
Resort Casino cocktail * 
Rum, triple sec, blackcurrant, fruit cocktail, lime 

Martini Royale * 
Martini Bianco, Rosato or Rosso and Cava, lime  

Lazy Red Cheeks * 
Vodka, violet flavoring, raspberry,  
lime and cane sugar, sparkling water  

Sex on the Beach * 
Vodka, orange juice, peach flavor,  
lime, cranberry 

Cuba Libre * 
Dark rum, lime, Coca-Cola, cane sugar

Pina Colada * 
Rum, pineapple juice, coconut cream

€12.80

€11.80

€8.90

€8.90

€8.90

€8.90

€8.90

€8.90

€12.80

€12.80

€13.80

€14.50



Mojito * 
Rum, mint, lime, sugar and carbonated water  

Aperol * 
Aperol, Cava and sparkling water, orange slices  

Espresso Martini * 
Vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso, cane syrup

Moscow Mule * 
Vodka, ginger beer, lime and fresh mint 

Disaronno Sour Jar *
Amaretto, lemon juice, cane sugar  

Whiskey Sour * 
Rum, pineapple juice, coconut cream  

Porn Star Martini * 
Vodka, passion fruit, mango, lime,  
blackberries and vanilla  

Strawberry Mojito (in season) * 
Rum, mint, strawberries, lime, sugar  
and carbonated water  

Saint-Germain Spritz * 
Artisanal elderflower liqueur with notes  
of tropical fruits, pears and grapefruit,  
honeysuckle tips, Cava, sparkling water  

Guava Margarita * 
Tequila, triple sec, guava, lemon  

Eau de Villée Tonic * 
Eau de Villée, lime, fresh mint and tonic  

Lynchburg Lemonade * 
Jack Daniel’s, Cointreau, lemon juice and Sprite  

Mai Tai * 
Dark rum, Overproof rum, triple sec,  
lemon, Orgeat

* Not included in promotional offers.

€10.50

€13.80

€13.80

€10.80

€13.80

€13.80

€13.80

€13.80

€14.50

€12.80

€13.80

€14.50

€12.80



WATERS & SODAS

Vittel - Perrier 

Vittel 1/2 L 

Coke (Regular - Zero - Light) 

Orange Fanta - Sprite 

Fuze Tea (Lemon - Peach - Green) 

Minute Maid: Orange - Grapefruit

Minute Maid: Apple - Multifruit

Minute Maid: Pineapple - Tomato 

Minute Maid: Apple Cherry 

Gini 

Canada Dry 

Schweppes: Tonic - Agrum 

Schweppes: Mojito 

Cécémel 

Red Bull, several varieties * 

Red Bull * 

Red Bull Sugar Free * 

San Pellegrino 1/2 L 

Schweppes Premium: Hibiscus * 

Schweppes Premium: Pink Pepper *

Schweppes Premium: Ginger Ale *

Schweppes Premium: Ginger Beer * 

Golf * (grapefruit juice and tonic)

* Not included in promotional offers.

€3.70

€6.00

€3.70

€3.70

€3.70

€3.70

€3.70

€3.70

€3.70

€3.70

€3.70

€3.70

€3.70

€6.50

€4.90

€4.90

€4.80

€4.80

€4.80

€3.70

€4.90

€4.90

€7.00



BEERS
Jupiler on tap 

Carlsberg on tap 

Carlsberg 0%

Jupiler on tap 330 ml * 

Kriek *

Liefmans Peach *

Liefmans Fruits *

Liefmans Fruits 0% *

Leffe Blonde - Leffe Brune - Leffe Ruby * 

Saint-Hubertus Blanche *

Saint-Hubertus Ambrée *

Corona * 

Corona 0% *

Duvel *

Chimay Bleu *

Jambes en l’air *

Val-Dieu Blonde * 

Val-Dieu Brune * 

Houppe Blonde * 

Hoegaarden Witbier *

€3.80

€4.20

€4.20

€4.80

€4.80

€4.50

€4.80

€4.80

€4.90

€4.90

€6.50

€6.50

€5.90

€5.90

€3.90

€6.10

€5.40

€5.80

€4.90

€5.40

TRIPICK
Tripick 6° on tap: 250 ml - 330 ml 
(Unfiltered blonde - Top fermented) 

Tripick 3° - 330 ml 
(Fruity white, pear & pomegranate)  

Tripick 4° - 330 ml 
(Unfiltered blonde - Top fermented)  

Tripick 5° - 330 ml 
(Unfiltered blonde - Top fermented)  

Tripick 6° - 330 ml 
(Unfiltered blonde - Top fermented)  

Tripick 7° - 330 ml 
(Unfiltered blonde - Top fermented)  

Tripick 8° - 330 ml 
(Unfiltered blonde - Top fermented)   

* Not included in promotional offers.

€4.90 / €5.70 

€5.70 

€5.70 

€5.80 

€5.90 

€5.90 

€6.20 



ICED COFFEES
Iced Macchiato * 
(Plain, Toasted Hazelnuts, Chocolate Cookie,  
Caramel, Popcorn or Speculoos) 

Gourmet Iced Macchiato  
(whipped cream) * 
(Plain, Toasted Hazelnuts, Chocolate Cookie,  
Caramel, Popcorn or Speculoos)

€6.50

€6.90

HOT  
BEVERAGES
Coffee - Espresso - Decaf 

Cappuccino (whipped cream) 

Hot Cécémel 

Vienna Chocolate 

Foamed Milk Coffee 

Decaf Cappuccino 

Lait Russe 

Latte Macchiato * 
(Plain, Toasted Hazelnuts, Chocolate Cookie,  
Caramel, Popcorn or Speculoos) 

Gourmet Latte Macchiato  
(whipped cream) * 
(Plain, Toasted Hazelnuts, Chocolate Cookie,  
Caramel, Popcorn or Speculoos) 

Irish Coffee 

Italian Coffee 

* Not included in promotional offers.

€3.70

€4.20

€3.80

€4.20

€4.20

€4.30

€4.80

€6.50

€6.90

€12.90

€12.90



NIGHTCAPS
Bailey’s *

Amaretto *

Cointreau * 

Sambuca – Grappa *

Eau de Villée *

Grand-Marnier *

Calvados Boulard *

Xanté Pear Cognac *

Courvoisier VS Cognac *

€7.50

€7.50

€8.50

€8.50

€8.50

€8.50

€8.80

€8.80

€8.50

FRESH-SQUEEZED  
JUICES
Orange * 

Lemon * 

Mixed * 

* Not included in promotional offers.

€6.90

€6.90

€6.90



RUMS
Bacardi Carta Blanca 

Bacardi 4 Years

Havana Especial 4 Años

Demon’s Share Rum *

Diplomático Mantuano 40° Rum * 

Diplomático Reserva Exclusiva 40° *

Mount Gay Black Barrel

(Barbados Rum) *

Diplomático Single Vintage  43° *

€7.50

€8.00

€8.00

€10.90

€10.90

€8.50

€23.60

€8.90

Accompaniments

Soda

Red Bull - White wine

Schweppes Premium:
Hibiscus - Pink Pepper - Ginger Ale

* Not included in promotional offers.

€3.00

€4.00

€4.00

WHISKIES
William Lawson 

J&B

Jack Daniel’s * 

Jack Daniel’s Honey *

Chivas Regal 12 Years *

Bruichladdich The Classic Laddie SB *
(unpeated Islay single malt)

The Balvenie Doublewood 12 Years *
(single malt, mild and complex)

Glenfiddich 18 Years

€7.50

€7.50

€8.00

€8.50

€15.90

€20.90

€9.50

€13.90



TEAS
Black Tea with Berries - Exclusive 
A rich base of Kenyan black tea  brings this delicious 
blend of strawberries, raspberries, redcurrants and 
blackberries to life. This aromatic and flavorful 
combination is balanced by hibiscus flowers, rosehips 
and blackberry flowers.

Sencha Green Tea - Exclusive 
With its long leaves of Chinese green tea, gently 
perfumed with real jasmine flowers, this tea’s lively 
flavor comes from night-blooming jasmine flowers  
that infuse the tea with a characteristic floral taste.  
A gentle aroma that leaves a light taste.

Green Tea - Exclusive 
Gunpowder is a Chinese green tea variety from  
the province of Zhejiang, whose name comes from  
the way its leaves are rolled into tiny balls. Algeria  
and Morocco import Gunpowder tea as a base for 
mint teas.

Earl Grey Tea 
Ceylon black tea from Sri Lanka, with bergamot for  
a mild taste with fresh, fruity notes of citrus and a floral 
aroma. Calendula and cornflower petals provide  
a vibrant contrast to create a truly sublime blend.
 
Chamomile 
Whole chamomile flowers are delicately stemmed  
upon picking to preserve their volatile aromatic oils 
and maintain their unique flavor. 

Peppermint 
The finest peppermint essential oils with strong 
pronounced notes of menthol, adding a pleasant  
touch of freshness to its unique flavor.

Tea with fresh mint 
Gunpowder green tea and fresh mint.

€3.80

€3.80

€3.80

€3.80

€3.80

€3.80

€4.50



CHAMPAGNES

Glass of Castellane Brut 

Castellane Brut 750 ml 

Laurent Perrier Brut 750 ml 

Laurent Perrier Brut 375 ml 

Laurent Perrier Brut Rosé 750 ml

Laurent Perrier Vintage 750 ml 

Laurent Perrier Blanc de Blanc 750 ml

Ruinart Blanc de Blanc 750 ml

Veuve Clicquot 750 ml 

€11.90

€69.00

€99.00

€170.00

€250.00

€50.00

€199.00

€160.00

€165.00



WINES
Red (Merlot) 

White (Viognier)

Rosé (Chevigny)

 

Glass 

Bottle

€5.20

€29.20

SWEET WHITE WINE 
Sweet white wine*: 

(Château des Eyssards, Bergerac)

Glass 

Bottle

CAVA

€5.80

€32.80

Glass 

Bottle
€7.00

€39.50



QUICK SNACKS

Cheese plate 

Nachos and sauce 
(cheese sauce or hot sauce) 

Combo plate - choose 3: 
(cheese - poultry meatballs -  
poultry cervelas or olives) 

Fish burger
(breaded fish (hake), cheddar, tomato,  
lettuce, tartar sauce)

Crispy chicken burger
(chicken, tomato, lettuce, fried onions,  
Brazil sauce)

Black Angus burger
(200 g beef patty, tomato, cheddar, lettuce,  
fried onions, Giant sauce)  

Ham and cheese croque-monsieur 
(2x 115g + lettuce) 

Croque-fromage 
(2x 115g + lettuce)  

Chicken salad 
(roast chicken strips, tomato, lettuce, croutons, 
shaved parmesan, gherkins, Caesar dressing)  

Chicken panini 
(chicken filet, pesto, cheese) 

Ham panini 
(ham, cheese, tomato sauce and mustard)

Tomato mozzarella panini 
(mozzarella, tomato sauce)

€5.00

€7.50

€10.50

€13.50

€13.50

€14.50

Hours: (During poker tournaments: starting at 12:00 noon) 
Monday-Thursday and Sunday: 15:00 to 2:00 
and Friday-Saturday: 15:00 to 3:00.

€11.90

€11.90

€14.90

€8.70

€8.70

€8.70

 ⚠️ ONLY DURING POKER TOURNAMENTS

Hot dog 
(sauerkraut, mayonnaise - mustard - ketchup) 
Double hot dog 
(sauerkraut, mayonnaise - mustard - ketchup) 

Sandwiches (different varieties)

€6.80

€8.90

€6.60



BEERS
Jupiler on tap 

Carlsberg on tap 

Carlsberg 0%

Jupiler on tap 330 ml * 

Kriek *

Liefmans Peach *

Liefmans Fruits *

Liefmans Fruits 0% *

Leffe Blonde - Leffe Brune - Leffe Ruby *

Saint-Hubertus Blanche *

Saint-Hubertus Ambrée *

Corona * 

Corona 0% *

Duvel *

Chimay Bleu *

Jambes en l’air *

Val-Dieu Blonde *

Val-Dieu Brune * 

Houppe Blonde * 

Hoegaarden Witbier *

€3.80

€4.20

€4.20

€4.80

€4.80

€4.50

€4.80

€4.80

€4.90

€4.90

€6.50

€6.50

€5.90

€5.90

€3.90

€6.10

€5.40

€5.80

€4.90

€5.40

TRIPICK
Tripick 6° on tap: 250 ml - 330 ml 
(Unfiltered blonde - Top fermented) 

Tripick 3° - 330 ml 
(Fruity white, pear & pomegranate)  

Tripick 4° - 330 ml 
(Unfiltered blonde - Top fermented)  

Tripick 5° - 330 ml 
(Unfiltered blonde - Top fermented)  

Tripick 6° - 330 ml 
(Unfiltered blonde - Top fermented)  

Tripick 7° - 330 ml 
(Unfiltered blonde - Top fermented)  

Tripick 8° - 330 ml 
(Unfiltered blonde - Top fermented)   

*  Not included in promotional offers.

€4.90 / €5.70 

€5.70 

€5.70 

€5.80 

€5.90 

€5.90 

€6.20 


